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Powerful and simple to use, with Citrus Juicer you prepare your fresh fruit juices in a few minutes and
with natural ingredients. It has 2 removable squeezing cones and a non-drip spout with open/close
function. Ideal for every corner of the house thanks to the dust cover and the integrated cable winder in
the base. The Breakfast Line citrus squeezer is simple to use: it is activated by pressing the fruit on the

JUICER BREAKFAST

Model: 0417/00
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cone and has non-slip feet for safer and more stable use.

Product specifications

Power

2 removable juicing cones

Additional protective cover

Non-drip spout with open/close function
Motor activated with pressure on the cone
Rotation left and right

Non-slip feet

Easily removable

Product length

Product width

Product height

Product weight

Box weight

Master weight

Master pieces

Pallet pieces

SR X X X X

v

16.50 cm
15.00 cm
25.50 cm
0.75Kg
1.00 Kg
4.37Kg
4

160
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20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

3544
7088
8612
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